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Hillsdale "Wide-Track" Classic

February 2-3, 2018 | Hillsdale-Margot V. Biermann AC - Hillsdale, Ml
ICON KEY: a» OAC + NJCAA + DIl Prov * NAIA Av DIl Auto + MAC * NAIAB

Events:
60
Men's 60 Meters Finals Top?t =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Ajomale, Mobolade JR-3 Academy of Art 6.75 + 10
2. Ellington, Blaine JR-3 Siena Heights 6.95 8
3. Arop, Emmanuel SO-2 Grand Valley St. 6.96 6
4 Beckom, Sean SO-2 Eastern Michigan 7.02 5
5. Davis, Jeremiah SO-2 Grand Valley St. 7.05 4
6. McQueen, Javon SO-2 Siena Heights 7.06 3
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Men's 60 Meters Semifinals Top?

PL NAME

1. Ajomale, Mobolade
2. Beckom, Sean

3. Arop, Emmanuel
4. Davis, Jeremiah

5. Ellington, Blaine

6. Leverette, Jordan
7. Posada, Terrell

8. McQueen, Javon
9. Jones, Kenny

10. Noble, Ethan

11. Ricketts, Michane
12. Mah, Nathan

13. Pando, Nathan

14. Ramsey Jr, John
15. Ezi-Ashi, Dozie

16. Adams, John

17. Coleman, DeVante'

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Academy of Art
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Baldwin Wallace
Eastern Michigan
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art
Simon Fraser
Hillsdale

Marian (Ind.)
MRun

Olivet

MRun

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

6.74 +

7.00

6.95

7.03

6.98

7.04 3

7.05

7.05

7.08

7.09

712

713

7.15

7.18

7.22

7.29

7.30

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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NAME

Beckom, Sean
Davis, Jeremiah
Leverette, Jordan
McQueen, Javon
Ricketts, Michane
Pando, Nathan
Ramsey Jr, John

Adams, John

NAME

Ajomale, Mobolade

Arop, Emmanuel
Ellington, Blaine
Posada, Terrell
Jones, Kenny
Noble, Ethan
Mah, Nathan

Ezi-Ashi, Dozie

Coleman, DeVante'

= TFRRS :

TEAMS

60 Meters Semifinals Heat 1

60 Meters Semifinals Heat 2

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Baldwin Wallace
Siena Heights
Academy of Art
Hillsdale

Marian (Ind.)

Olivet

TEAM

Academy of Art
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Simon Fraser
MRun

MRun

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

7.00

7.03

7.04 &

7.05

7.12

7.15

7.18

7.29

TIME

6.74 +

6.95

6.98

7.05

7.08

7.09

713

7.22

7.30

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Men's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

12.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Ajomale, Mobolade

Beckom, Sean
Antonio, Leighton
Arop, Emmanuel
Jones, Kenny
Davis, Jeremiah
Leverette, Jordan
Ellington, Blaine
Noble, Ethan
Ricketts, Michane
Pando, Nathan
Posada, Terrell
Mah, Nathan
McQueen, Javon
Adams, John

Ezi-Ashi, Dozie

Coleman, DeVante'

Ramsey Jr, John
Sawusch, Lukas
Williams, Arron
McClary, Shae
Kaiser, Daniel
Greer, Deion
Poitier, Kaze

Baird, Jason

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Academy of Art
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Baldwin Wallace
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan
Simon Fraser
Siena Heights
Olivet

MRun

MRun

Marian (Ind.)
Spring Arbor
Macomb CC
Siena Heights
Spalding

Baldwin Wallace
Academy of Art

Siena Heights

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

6.76 +

6.93

6.95

6.98

7.02

7.03

6.98 @

7.03

7.08

7.09

7.09

7.11

7.1

712

7.7

7.20

7.20

7.22

7.23

7.24

7.24

7.24

7.27

7.29

7.30

=
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2/9/18,10:06 AM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

5 of 50

= TFRRS =

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

NAME

Davis, Jeremiah
McClary, Shae
Greer, Deion
Baird, Jason
Walls, Deion
Trotter, Paris

Parker, Johnathan

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME

Beckom, Sean
Noble, Ethan
Ezi-Ashi, Dozie
Ramsey Jr, John
Poitier, Kaze
Washington, Trypp
Davis, Kedrick

Brigham, Cameron

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Baldwin Wallace
Siena Heights
Spalding

Olivet

Siena Heights

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
MRun

Marian (Ind.)
Academy of Art
Baldwin Wallace
Madonna

Concordia (Mich.)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

7.03

7.24

7.27

7.30

7.57

7.95

8.60

TIME

6.93

7.08

7.20

7.22

7.29

7.32

7.43

7.84

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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NAME

Jones, Kenny
Ellington, Blaine
Adams, John
Sawusch, Lukas
Cole, Brandon
Goebel, Cameron
Marchese, Chris

Plate, Alejandro

= TFRRS :

TEAMS

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

Rothmann, Alexander

NAME

Arop, Emmanuel
Leverette, Jordan
Kaiser, Daniel
Carter, Christian
Love IIl, Walter
Pascavage, Devin
Montoni, Antonio

Duo, Jerry

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Olivet

Spring Arbor
Baldwin Wallace
Spalding
Madonna

MRun

MRun

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Baldwin Wallace
Spalding
Academy of Art
Olivet

Olivet

Madonna

Spring Arbor

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

7.02

7.03

717

7.23

7.35

7.74

7.80

7.82

7.83

TIME

6.98

6.98

7.24

7.40

7.49

7.52

7.70

7.78

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL

NAME
Antonio, Leighton
Mah, Nathan
McQueen, Javon
Alexander, Jaylin
Jones, Alan
Endresen, Theodore
Patrick, Vershawn
Mwondela, Wana

Shackelford, Rickey

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 6

PL

NAME

Ajomale, Mobolade
Ricketts, Michane
Pando, Nathan
Posada, Terrell
Coleman, DeVante'
Williams, Arron
Chavalia, Tyler
Morgan, Chris

Wise, Benjamin

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Simon Fraser
Siena Heights
Olivet

Concordia (Mich.)
MRun

Madonna
Concordia (Mich.)

MRun

TEAM

Academy of Art
Academy of Art
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan
MRun

Macomb CC
Olivet

Concordia (Mich.)

Spring Arbor

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

6.95

7.1

712

7.30

7.39

7.42

7.43

7.62

7.68

TIME

6.76 +

7.09

7.09

7.1

7.20

7.24

7.34

7.40

7.59

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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Men's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL NAME

1. Leverette, Jordan
2. Davis, Jeremiah
3. Antonio, Leighton
4. Kaiser, Daniel

5. Arop, Emmanuel
6. Capers, Thomas
7. Hickerson, Austin
8. Noble, Ethan

9. Richardson, Kai'Wan
10. Beckom, Sean

Marcus, Trevor

200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Arop, Emmanuel
2. Capers, Thomas
3. Beckom, Sean

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Leverette, Jordan
2. Kaiser, Daniel
3. Hickerson, Austin

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Baldwin Wallace
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Spalding

Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Spring Arbor
Grand Valley St.
Madonna
Eastern Michigan

Eastern Michigan

TEAM
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.

Eastern Michigan

TEAM
Baldwin Wallace
Spalding

Spring Arbor

TIME

2193

22.26

22.28

22.46

22.52

22.53

22.56

22.58

22.81

22.88

FS

TIME

22.52

22.53

22.88

TIME

2193 &

22.46

22.56

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

SC

SC

10

=

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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PL NAME

1. Davis, Jeremiah

2. Noble, Ethan

3. Richardson, Kai'Wan

PL NAME
1. Antonio, Leighton

Marcus, Trevor

9 of 50

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

200 Meters Finals Section 3

200 Meters Finals Section 4

YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Grand Valley St.
FR-1 Grand Valley St.
FR-1 Madonna
YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Eastern Michigan
S0-2 Eastern Michigan

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME sc
2226 8
2258 1
2281 -
TIME sc
2228 6
FS -
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Men's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME
Hilsenbeck, Charles
Pando, Nathan
Goodson, Jeremy
Coleman, DeVante'
Golson, Jaylin
Mah, Nathan
McFarland, Andrew
Hickman, Gary
Ezi-Ashi, Dozie
Ramsey Jr, John
Anderson, Steven
Murray, Aaron
Palacio, Arrun
Sawusch, Lukas
VandePol, Joseph
Jones, Kenny
McQueen, Javon
Poitier, Kaze
Mappes, Andrew
Cole, Brandon
Williams, Arron
Love IlI, Walter
Wise, Benjamin
Wyse, Levi

Patrick, Vershawn

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Hillsdale

Spring Arbor
MRun

Grand Valley St.
Simon Fraser
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
MRun

Marian (Ind.)
Madonna
Marian (Ind.)
Academy of Art
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Grand Valley St.
Siena Heights
Academy of Art
Marian (Ind.)
Baldwin Wallace
Macomb CC
Olivet

Spring Arbor
Hillsdale

Madonna

TIME

22.75

22.85

22.88

22.94

22.95

22.97

22.99

23.03

23.06

23.07

23.16

23.22

23.23

23.25

23.28

23.29

23.32

23.37

23.46

23.61

23.62

23.75

23.83

23.88

23.89

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

=

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Porter, Alex

2. Gambhir, Yashmeet
3. Walker, Lovell

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Goodson, Jeremy
2. Anderson, Steven
3. Dahlen, Ethan

4, Mursal, Hassan

200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Coleman, DeVante'
2. Endresen, Theodore
3. Shackelford, Rickey
4. Trotter, Paris

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Ezi-Ashi, Dozie
2. Palacio, Arrun

3. McQueen, Javon

11 of 50

YEAR

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

TEAM
Unattached
MRun

Olivet

TEAM
Spring Arbor
Madonna
MRun

Cleary

TEAM
MRun
MRun
MRun

Olivet

TEAM
MRun
Academy of Art

Siena Heights

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME SC
24.44
25.23

26.88

TIME SC
22.88 6
23.16 -
2515 -

26.20 -

TIME SC
22.94 5
24.03

24.09

27.18

TIME SC
23.06 -
23.23 -

23.32 -

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME

1. Alexander, Jaylin
2. Martin, Trevon
3. Awosika, Justin

200 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME
1. Robinson, Jordan
2. Goebel, Cameron

200 Meters Finals Section 7

PL NAME

1. Jones, Alan

2. Pascavage, Devin
3. Williams, Jowan
4. Montoni, Antonio

200 Meters Finals Section 8

PL NAME

1. Morgan, Chris
2. Breen, Daniel
3. Becker, Robby

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Olivet
FR-1 Olivet
FR-1 Concordia (Mich.)
YEAR TEAM
FR-1 Olivet
JR-3 Spalding
YEAR TEAM
S0-2 Concordia (Mich.)
FR-1 Olivet
FR-1 Concordia (Mich.)
FR-1 Madonna
YEAR TEAM
S0-2 Concordia (Mich.)
S0-2 Concordia (Mich.)
S0-2 Baldwin Wallace

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME SC
24.56 -
25.62 -

27.35 -

TIME SC
25.42 -

25.55 -

TIME sc
24.20 -
24.44 -
2451 -

25.09 -

TIME SC
24.34 -
24.35 -

24.60 -

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 9

PL NAME YEAR
1. Wise, Benjamin FR-1
2. Downey, David SO-2
3. Washington, Trypp SR-4
4. Marchese, Chris S0-2

200 Meters Finals Section 10

PL NAME YEAR
1. Love IlI, Walter JR-3
2. Chavalia, Tyler FR-1
3. Walls, Deion JR-3

200 Meters Finals Section 11

PL NAME YEAR
1. VandePol, Joseph FR-1
2. Mappes, Andrew FR-1

200 Meters Finals Section 12

PL NAME YEAR
1. Williams, Arron FR-1
2. Wyse, Levi JR-3

200 Meters Finals Section 13

PL NAME YEAR
1. Patrick, Vershawn FR-1
2. Baird, Jason FR-1

200 Meters Finals Section 14
PL NAME YEAR

1. Hilsenbeck, Charles FR-1

—— . . ——
4 ’ FRRS = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
- ——

TEAM

Spring Arbor
Hillsdale
Baldwin Wallace

Madonna

TEAM
Olivet
Olivet

Spalding

TEAM
Spring Arbor

Marian (Ind.)

TEAM
Macomb CC

Hillsdale

TEAM
Madonna

Siena Heights

TEAM

Eastern Michigan

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME SC
23.83 -
23.93 -
24.50 -

25.45 -

TIME SC
23.75 -
2415 -

25.37 -

TIME SC
23.28 -

23.46 -

TIME SC
23.62 -

23.88 -

TIME SC
23.89 -

24.10 -

TIME SC

2275 10

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 15

PL NAME YEAR
1. Golson, Jaylin SO-2
2. McFarland, Andrew FR-1
3. Sawusch, Lukas FR-1
4. Jones, Kenny JR-3

200 Meters Finals Section 16

PL NAME YEAR
1. Pando, Nathan JR-3
2. Ramsey Jr, John FR-1
3. Murray, Aaron JR-3

200 Meters Finals Section 17

PL NAME YEAR
1. Mah, Nathan SO-2
2. Hickman, Gary SR-4

Men's 400 Meters Finals Top?t

PL NAME YEAR
1. Tsygankov, Vladislav SR-4
2. Hickerson, Austin JR-3
3. Golson, Jaylin SO-2
4. Carter, Christian S0-2
5. Capers, Thomas JR-3
6. Leverette, Jordan JR-3
7. Richardson, Kai'Wan FR-1
8. McFarland, Andrew FR-1
9. Eldridge, Nate SO-2
n \WWaet 7arharns

TEAM

Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

Spring Arbor

Grand Valley St.

TEAM
Hillsdale
Marian (Ind.)

Marian (Ind.)

TEAM

Simon Fraser

Grand Valley St.

TEAM

Simon Fraser
Spring Arbor
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art
Grand Valley St.
Baldwin Wallace
Madonna

Grand Valley St.

Hillsdale

I Inattarhad

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME SC
22.95 4
22.99 2
23.25 -
23.29 -
TIME SC
22.85 8
23.07 -
23.22 -
TIME SC
22.97 3
23.08 1
=
TIME SC
48.78 + 10
49.57 % 8
49.69 6
49.86 5
50.22 4
50.49 & 3
50.51 2
51.23 1
53.96 -
BA AR -

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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PL NAME

1. Leverette, Jordan
2. McFarland, Andrew
3. Eldridge, Nate

4. West, Zachary

PL NAME

1. Hickerson, Austin
2. Golson, Jaylin

3. Carter, Christian

PL NAME

1. Tsygankov, Vladislav
2. Capers, Thomas
3. Richardson, Kai'Wan

15 of 50

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

400 Meters Finals Section 1

400 Meters Finals Section 2

400 Meters Finals Section 3

YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Baldwin Wallace
FR-1 Grand Valley St.
S0-2 Hillsdale
Unattached
YEAR TEAM
JR-3 Spring Arbor
S0-2 Grand Valley St.
S0-2 Academy of Art
YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Simon Fraser
JR-3 Grand Valley St.
FR-1 Madonna

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME SC
50.49 & 3
51.23 1
53.96 -
56.68 -
TIME SC
49.57 * 8
49.69 6
49.86 5
TIME SC
48.78 + 10
50.22 4
50.51 2

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

16 of 50

NAME

Goodson, Jeremy
Pavliga, Tyler
Houston, Michael
Spilka, Brad

Cole, Brandon
Sanders, Wanya
Poitier, Kaze
Murray, Aaron
Crawford, Moses
Jones, Derek
Vinson, Mychal
Shackelford, Rickey
Zawisa, Max
Long, Ryan
Young, Garret
Montoni, Antonio
Robinson, Jordan
McPherson, Spencer
Bowdish, Grant
Garfinkel, Noah

Awosika, Justin

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 400 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Spring Arbor
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art
MRun

Baldwin Wallace
Grand Valley St.
Academy of Art
Marian (Ind.)
Academy of Art
Eastern Michigan
Marian (Ind.)
MRun

MRun

Eastern Michigan
Siena Heights
Madonna

Olivet

Spring Arbor
Concordia (Mich.)
MRun

Concordia (Mich.)

TIME

50.49

50.62

51.48

51.53

51.56 @+

51.60

51.77

51.86

51.98

52.13

52.27

53.15

53.76

54.84

56.46

56.64

57.48

58.19

58.85

1:00.64

1:00.78

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

=

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Jones, Derek

2. Shackelford, Rickey
3. Zawisa, Max

4. McPherson, Spencer

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Long, Ryan

2. Bowdish, Grant
3. Garfinkel, Noah
4. Awosika, Justin

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Young, Garret

2. Montoni, Antonio
3. Robinson, Jordan

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME

1. Goodson, Jeremy
2. Spilka, Brad

3. Cole, Brandon

4. Crawford, Moses

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM
Eastern Michigan
MRun
MRun

Spring Arbor

TEAM
Eastern Michigan
Concordia (Mich.)
MRun

Concordia (Mich.)

TEAM
Siena Heights
Madonna

Olivet

TEAM

Spring Arbor
MRun

Baldwin Wallace

Academy of Art

TIME

52.13

53.15

53.76

58.19

TIME

54.84

58.85

1:00.64

1:00.78

TIME

56.46

56.64

57.48

TIME

50.49

51.53

51.56 @+

51.98

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

SC

SC

10
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400 Meters Finals Section 5

PL NAME YEAR
1. Houston, Michael SR-4
2. Poitier, Kaze SO-2
3. Murray, Aaron JR-3

400 Meters Finals Section 6

PL NAME YEAR
1. Pavliga, Tyler SR-4
2. Sanders, Wanya FR-1
3. Vinson, Mychal SO-2

—— | . _———
4 1 FRRS = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
- ——

TEAM
Academy of Art
Academy of Art

Marian (Ind.)

TEAM
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.

Marian (Ind.)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME SC
51.48 6
51.77 2
51.86 1
TIME SC
50.62 8
51.60 3
52.27 -
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 600 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

NAME

Rodden, Brent
Wilson, Roderic
Martin, Presley
Joe, Johnelle
Kuhn, Daniel
Silvey, Nate
Jozwiak, Tom
Barber, Elijah
Hawthorne, Dewan
Mammel, Thomas
Belinchon, Pol
Fitsum, Hayelom
Blyly, Nathan
Shimanek, Griffin
Marcus, Trevor
Crawford, Moses
Medley, Dakota
Spilka, Brad
Zawisa, Max
Johnson, Chandler
Kovacic, Matthew
Gomori, Jack
Bowdish, Grant

Allen, Ahmad

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Siena Heights
Eastern Michigan
Marian (Ind.)
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Cornerstone
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Olivet

Siena Heights
Marian (Ind.)
Eastern Michigan
Marian (Ind.)
Spring Arbor
Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Eastern Michigan
MRun

MRun

Macomb CC
Spring Arbor
Concordia (Mich.)
Concordia (Mich.)

Siena Heights

TIME
1:21.43 % *
1:21.68
1:22.74
1:23.44
1:23.78
1:24.09
1:24.09
1:24.18
1:24.90
1:25.00
1:25.21
1:25.28
1:26.03
1:26.35
1:26.87
1:26.89
1:27.07
1:27.67
1:28.61
1:29.14
1:30.35
1:33.10
1:41.50

DNF

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=
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= TFRRS =

TEAMS

600 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

NAME

Joe, Johnelle
Barber, Elijah
Belinchon, Pol
Shimanek, Griffin
Marcus, Trevor
Medley, Dakota

Zawisa, Max

600 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Fitsum, Hayelom
Crawford, Moses
Johnson, Chandler
Kovacic, Matthew

Bowdish, Grant

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Marian (Ind.)
Spring Arbor
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan

MRun

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Academy of Art
Macomb CC
Spring Arbor

Concordia (Mich.)

TIME

1:23.44

1:24.18

1:25.21

1:26.35

1:26.87

1:27.07

1:28.61

TIME

1:25.28

1:26.89

1:29.14

1:30.35

1:41.50

SC

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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—— | . D ——
— ’FRRS == TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER
— | —

600 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC

1. Hawthorne, Dewan FR-1 Olivet 1:24.90 -

2. Mammel, Thomas SO-2 Siena Heights 1:25.00 -

3. Blyly, Nathan FR-1 Marian (Ind.) 1:26.03 :

4. Gomori, Jack S0-2 Concordia (Mich.) 1:33.10 -
Allen, Ahmad FR-1 Siena Heights DNF -

600 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Rodden, Brent JR-3 Siena Heights 1:21.43 % % 10
2. Wilson, Roderic SO-2 Eastern Michigan 1:21.68 8
3. Martin, Presley SR-4 Marian (Ind.) 1.22.74 6
4. Kuhn, Daniel SO-2 Eastern Michigan 1:23.78 4
5. Silvey, Nate JR-3 Cornerstone 1:24.09 3
6. Jozwiak, Tom SR-4 Eastern Michigan 1:24.09 2
7. Spilka, Brad MRun 1:27.67 -
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 800 Meters Finals Topt

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME YEAR
Whittredge, Max FR-1
Browne, Joshua S0-2
Wyatt-Young, Isiah FR-1
Parkinson, Jordan FR-1
Floyd, Matt FR-1
Gregory-Grimes, Jarred S0-2
Gaboury, Adam
Clements, Remington FR-1
Green, Connor FR-1
Jolley, Jarred FR-1
Smith, Trent FR-1
Gomez, Donovan SO-2
Burciaga, Michael FR-1
Westarb, Dan FR-1
Jackson, William JR-3
Noah, Luke
Gallagher, Justin SR-4
Kenney, Patrick
Gutierrez, Ernesto SO-2
Siterlet, Austin SO-2
Duggan, Jareb S0-2
Fegan, Patrick
Barrett, Ethan FR-1
Hamilton, Dylan JR-3

Ursaki, Justin

TEAM

Spring Arbor
Academy of Art
Siena Heights
Siena Heights
Baldwin Wallace
Academy of Art
MRun

Spring Arbor
Spalding
Macomb CC
Spring Arbor
Madonna
Siena Heights
Macomb CC
Siena Heights
Unattached
Spalding

MRun

Olivet

Siena Heights
Siena Heights
MRun

Olivet

Spring Arbor

MRun

TIME

1:56.66 %

2:00.10

2:01.65

2:02.28

2:02.37 @

2:03.71

2:03.82

2:04.29

2:04.43

2:04.52

2:05.17

2:05.34

2:05.66

2:06.22

2:06.94

2:07.03

2:07.40

2:07.50

2:08.12

2:08.14

2:09.81

2:10.53

2:11.37

211.91

212.42

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

=

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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PL

PL

10.
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NAME

Smith, Trent
Hamilton, Dylan
Ursaki, Justin
Norton, Joshua
Wirgau, Ryan
Kellner, Tim
Lathia, Umang
Booker, Brennan

Williams, David

NAME

Gaboury, Adam

Clements, Remington

Burciaga, Michael
Gallagher, Justin
Gutierrez, Ernesto
Fegan, Patrick
Kaufman, Benjamin
Dingwall, Andrew
Madrigal, Justis

Binkowski, Brandon

= TFRRS :

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

800 Meters Finals Section 1

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

800 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

TEAM
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
MRun
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
MRun
MRun
MRun

Spring Arbor

TEAM

MRun

Spring Arbor
Siena Heights
Spalding
Olivet

MRun

MRun

MRun

Siena Heights

Concordia (Mich.)

TIME

2:05.17

2:11.91

212.42

2:13.56

21417

2:15.30

2:16.92

2:19.81

2:24.39

TIME

2:03.82

2:04.29

2:05.66

2:07.40

2:08.12

2:10.53

2:12.55

21377

2:15.59

2:19.36

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC
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TEAMS

800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

NAME
Whittredge, Max
Wyatt-Young, Isiah
Parkinson, Jordan
Floyd, Matt
Jolley, Jarred
Noah, Luke
Kenney, Patrick
Siterlet, Austin

Barrett, Ethan

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

800 Meters Finals Section 4

PL

NAME

Browne, Joshua

Gregory-Grimes, Jarred

Green, Connor
Gomez, Donovan
Westarb, Dan
Jackson, William

Duggan, Jareb

Men's 800 Meters Finals Top?t

PL

NAME

Houali, Rabah
Petruno, John
Fedolak, Chase
Shelley, Jack

Robart, Logan

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

YEA

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

TEAM

Spring Arbor
Siena Heights
Siena Heights
Baldwin Wallace
Macomb CC
Unattached
MRun

Siena Heights

Olivet

R TEAM
Academy of Art
Academy of Art
Spalding
Madonna
Macomb CC
Siena Heights

Siena Heights

TEAM
Academy of Art
Unattached
Macomb CC
Hillsdale

Spring Arbor

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

TIME

1:56.66 %

2:01.65

2:02.28

2:02.37 &

2:04.52

2:07.03

2:07.50

2:08.14

211.37

TIME

2:00.10

2:03.71

2:04.43

2:05.34

2:06.22

2:06.94

2:09.81

TIME

1:54.68 +

1:56.48

1:57.35 +

1:57.96

1:569.33

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

2/9/18,10:06 AM
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—— | . D ——
— ’FRRS == TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER
— | —

Men's Mile Finals Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC

1. Airiau, Gatien SR-4 Academy of Art 4:14.95 10

2. Moreau, Victor JR-3 Academy of Art 4:17.81 8

3. DeBoer, Joey JR-3 Cornerstone 4:2419 6

4. Sawicki, Adam MRun 4:26.31 5

5. Trimas, David MRun 4:27.77 4

6. Costa, Solomon FR-1 Eastern Michigan 4:30.11 3

7. Hickmott, Josh FR-1 Baldwin Wallace 4:34.84 3 2
Vroegh, Kevin SR-4 Cornerstone DNF -
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Men's Mile Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Oquist, Alex
Smith, Conor
Gaboury, Adam
Buckley, Ty
Wielgus, Matt
Price, Brandon
Popyk, Vincent
Balint, Jack
Stubelt, Brian
Mercier, Joey
Naylor-Cook, Jackson
Reynoso, Jose
Fierek, Marcus
Wilson, Isaac
Sjogren, Jacob
Dingwall, Andrew
Kazmierski, Aaron
Gomez, Donovan
MacDonald, Mitch
Irwin, Nick
Nickell, Riley
Hamilton, Dylan
Ross, Alexander
Mahon, Spencer

MacDonald, Zach

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Hillsdale

Marian (Ind.)
MRun
Unattached
Marian (Ind.)
Spalding
Madonna
Madonna
Unattached
Madonna
Marian (Ind.)
Baldwin Wallace
Marian (Ind.)
Baldwin Wallace
MRun

MRun

Marian (Ind.)
Madonna
Macomb CC
Baldwin Wallace
Macomb CC
Spring Arbor
uofm club
Baldwin Wallace

Macomb CC

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LISTS

TIME

4:28.80

4:29.59

4:31.59

4:32.81

4:33.39

4:35.20

4:36.63

4:37.06

43712

4:37.16

4:37.71

4:37.98

4:38.83

4:39.63

4:40.81

44417

4:44.63

4:46.28

44712

4:49.28

4:49.38

4:49.58

4:50.07

4:50.33

4:50.46

SC

10

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Hamilton, Dylan
Norton, Joshua
Ursaki, Justin
Kaufman, Benjamin
Heymann, Sacha
Horwitz, Ryan
Montgomery, Shaun
Fletcher, Jacob
Costa, Jaden
Storks, Antoine
Williams, David
Shay, Nathan

Shames, Jacob

Mile Finals Section 2

PL

10.

NAME

Oquist, Alex
Fierek, Marcus
Wilson, Isaac
Sjogren, Jacob
Kazmierski, Aaron
Gomez, Donovan
Irwin, Nick
Mahon, Spencer
MacDonald, Zach

Fegan, Patrick

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
MRun

MRun

MRun

MRun
Spalding
Spring Arbor
Olivet
Madonna
Spring Arbor
MRun

MRun

TEAM

Hillsdale

Marian (Ind.)
Baldwin Wallace
MRun

Marian (Ind.)
Madonna
Baldwin Wallace
Baldwin Wallace
Macomb CC

MRun

TIME

4:49.58

4:54.03

4:54.83

4:56.28

4:56.56

4:59.12

4:59.77

5:08.40

5:09.94

512.86

5:17.83

540.16

DNF

TIME

4:28.80

4:38.83

4:39.63

4:40.81

4:44.63

4:46.28

4:49.28

4:50.33

4:50.46

4:50.73

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

10
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Mile Finals Section 3

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

NAME

Smith, Conor
Gaboury, Adam
Buckley, Ty
Wielgus, Matt
Price, Brandon
Popyk, Vincent
Balint, Jack
Stubelt, Brian

Mercier, Joey

Naylor-Cook, Jackson

Reynoso, Jose
Dingwall, Andrew
MacDonald, Mitch
Nickell, Riley
Ross, Alexander

Hendson, Brendon

= TFRRS :
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Marian (Ind.)
MRun
Unattached
Marian (Ind.)
Spalding
Madonna
Madonna
Unattached
Madonna
Marian (Ind.)
Baldwin Wallace
MRun
Macomb CC
Macomb CC
uofm club

Spalding

TIME

4:29.59

4:31.59

4:32.81

4:33.39

4:35.20

4:36.63

4:37.06

4:37.12

4:37.16

4:37.71

4:37.98

44417

44712

4:49.38

4:50.07

5:02.55

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC
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= TFRRS =

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

29 of 50

NAME

Hessian, Freddie
Rocha, Dylan
Floyd, Tony
Thorson, Josh
Hirschenberger , Nick
Baker, Bruce
Hickmott, Josh
Reynoso, Jose
Wilson, Isaac
Morrison, Morgan
Kenney, Patrick
Ross, Alexander
Price, Brandon
MacDonald, Mitch
Smith, Mark
Gibson, Devin
VanPelt, Riley
Wondaal, Anthony
Nickell, Riley

Conte, Michael

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Academy of Art
Northwood (Mich.)
Madonna
Academy of Art
Unattached

Olivet

Baldwin Wallace
Baldwin Wallace
Baldwin Wallace
Hillsdale

MRun

uofm club
Spalding

Macomb CC
Olivet

Madonna

MSU Running Club
Hillsdale

Macomb CC

Marian (Ind.)

TIME

8:45.11

8:46.60

8:49.71

8:562.56

8:58.49

9:01.09

9:02.38 &

9:06.40 &

9:09.34 &

9:11.14

9:13.71

9:13.84

9:15.23

9:17.40

9:19.40

9:21.03

9:26.19

9:28.65

9:37.11

9:42.77

LOGIN / REGISTER
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=
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 3000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

NAME

Bauer, Bradley
Dingwall, Andrew
Vermilye, Joseph
Fulton, lan
Chezick, Josh
Horn, Riley
Colon, Jimmy
Thomas, Brad
Brittian, Will
Todd, Connor
MacDonald, Zach
Greenman, Jack
Rodriguez, David
Tanner, Jacob
Redetzke, Nolan
Hepinstall, Cody
Lomuscio, Josh

Bollinger, Alec

Montgomery, Shaun

Thurman, James
Triano, Max
Nelson, Garett
Alfaro, Pete

Hay, lan

YEAR

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Siena Heights
MRun

Siena Heights
Spring Arbor
Madonna
MRun

Spring Arbor
Olivet
Spalding
MRun
Macomb CC
Siena Heights
Madonna
MRun

MRun

Cleary
Madonna
Madonna
Spalding
Olivet

MRun
Unattached
Siena Heights

Concordia (Mich.)

TIME

9:27.46

9:28.09

9:29.46

9:34.98

9:39.23

9:40.67

9:43.18

9:43.36

9:44.00

9:50.62

9:54.94

9:55.19

9:55.25

9:56.94

9:57.43

10:02.04

10:09.42

10:09.89

10:12.51

10:14.01

10:23.24

10:24.02

10:42.67

11:41.67

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC
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=
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PL

10.

PL
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NAME

Poth, Eli

Brauer, Alex
Irwin, Nick
Reischel, Christopher
Mahon, Spencer
McElgunn, Will
Krupp, Andrew
Detgen, Justin
Diener, Wes
Brinton, Joseph

Anderson, Ben

NAME

Findlay, Devonte
Suazo, lvan
moore, logan
Hickman, Gary
Kirkwood, Tyler
Douglas, Frank
Hudson, Bryant

Youngblood, Darius

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's 5000 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

Men's 60 Hurdles Finals Top?

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

TEAM

Hillsdale
Madonna
Baldwin Wallace
MRun

Baldwin Wallace
U of M Club
Baldwin Wallace
Spring Arbor
Unattached
Concordia (Mich.)

MRun

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Unattached
Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Concordia (Mich.)

Grand Valley St.

TIME

15:41.98

15:44.02

16:05.02 &

16:21.34

16:22.16

16:28.37

16:34.57

16:46.89

16:54.97

18:50.79

DNF

TIME

7.95 +

8.07 +

8.10

8.18 +

8.19 +

8.20 +

8.43

8.54

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

SC
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=
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4 ’ FRR = TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS
- ——

Men's 60 Hurdles Semifinals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

NAME

Findlay, Devonte
Suazo, lvan
moore, logan
Hickman, Gary
Douglas, Frank
Kirkwood, Tyler
Hudson, Bryant
Anderson , Steven
Youngblood, Darius
Brown, lan
Swihart, Kenan
Tandy, Evan
Williams, Jowan
Davis, Kedrick
Hamilton, Corey

Barnett, Sam

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Unattached
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Concordia (Mich.)
Madonna

Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale

Spring Arbor
Hillsdale
Concordia (Mich.)
Madonna
Eastern Michigan

Marian (Ind.)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

8.00 +

8.15 +

8.15

8.21 +

8.24

8.37

8.49

8.55

8.68

8.68

8.75

8.80

8.86

8.89

9.01

9.06

=
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PL

PL
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NAME

Suazo, lvan
Hickman, Gary
Douglas, Frank
Anderson, Steven
Brown, lan
Swihart, Kenan

Hamilton, Corey

NAME

Findlay, Devonte
moore, logan
Kirkwood, Tyler
Hudson, Bryant
Youngblood, Darius
Tandy, Evan
Williams, Jowan
Davis, Kedrick

Barnett, Sam

TEAMS

60 Hurdles Semifinals Heat 1

60 Hurdles Semifinals Heat 2

CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SO-2

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Madonna
Hillsdale

Spring Arbor

Eastern Michigan

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Unattached
Grand Valley St.
Concordia (Mich.)
Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale
Concordia (Mich.)
Madonna

Marian (Ind.)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

8.15 +

821 +

8.24

8.55

8.68

8.75

9.01

TIME

8.00 +

8.15

8.37

8.49

8.68

8.80

8.86

8.89

9.06
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Men's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

NAME

Findlay, Devonte
Douglas, Frank
Hickman, Gary
moore, logan
Kirkwood, Tyler
Anderson , Steven
Suazo, lvan
Hudson, Bryant
Youngblood, Darius
Brown, lan

Long, Ryan

Tandy, Evan

Davis, Kedrick
Hamilton, Corey
Swihart, Kenan
Barnett, Sam
Williams, Jowan
Gambhir, Yashmeet
Becker, Robby
Lamphere, Zach
Dahlen, Ethan
Rothmann, Alexander

McPherson, Spencer

YEAR

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Unattached
Grand Valley St.
Madonna
Eastern Michigan
Concordia (Mich.)
Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan
Hillsdale
Madonna
Eastern Michigan
Spring Arbor
Marian (Ind.)
Concordia (Mich.)
MRun

Baldwin Wallace
Spring Arbor
MRun

MRun

Spring Arbor

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TIME

8.08 +

817 +

8.20 +

8.20

8.23 +

8.37 *k

8.32

8.53

8.65

8.70

8.77

8.80

8.89

8.90

8.92

8.96

9.03

9.03

9.04

9.13

9.18

10.29

10.54

=
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60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME

1. Douglas, Frank

2. moore, logan

3. Suazo, Ivan

4. Long, Ryan

5. Swihart, Kenan

6. Gambhir, Yashmeet
7. Becker, Robby

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME
1. Findlay, Devonte
2. Kirkwood, Tyler
3. Hudson, Bryant
4. Tandy, Evan
5. Hamilton, Corey
6. Lamphere, Zach
7. Rothmann, Alexander

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 3

PL NAME

1. Hickman, Gary

2. Anderson, Steven
3. Youngblood, Darius
4. Brown, lan

5. Davis, Kedrick

6. Barnett, Sam

7. Williams, Jowan

35 0f 50

YEAR

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

YEAR

SO-2

SO-2

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Unattached
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Spring Arbor
MRun

Baldwin Wallace

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Concordia (Mich.)
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan
Spring Arbor

MRun

TEAM

Grand Valley St.
Madonna
Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale
Madonna
Marian (Ind.)

Concordia (Mich.)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME
817 +
8.20
8.32
8.77
8.92
9.03

9.04

TIME
8.08 +
8.23 +
8.53
8.80
8.90
9.13

10.29

TIME
8.20 +
8.37
8.65
8.70
8.89
8.96

9.03
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PL TEAM

1. Spring Arbor (A)

2. Academy of Art (B)
3. Olivet (A)

4. Baldwin Wallace (A)

PL TEAM

1. Grand Valley St. (A)
2. Academy of Art (A)
3. Hillsdale (A)

4. Marian (Ind.) (A)

36 of 50

PL TEAM SQUAD
1 \9323&. A
2 e
s e A
4. Hillsdale A
5 ey A
o™ e
7. Olivet A
8 e A

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?t

ATHLETES

Tyler Pavliga, Jaylin Golson, Andrew McFarland,
Wanya Sanders

Christian Carter, Arrun Palacio, Kaze Poitier, Michael
Houston

Joseph VandePol, Max Whittredge, Jeremy Goodson,

Austin Hickerson

Lane White, Adam Wade, Nate Eldridge, Konnor
Maloney

Marcus Griffin, Mychal Vinson, Presley Martin, Aaron
Murray

Joshua Browne, Rabah Houali, Moses Crawford,
Jarred Gregory-Grimes

Dewan Hawthorne, Walter Love IlI, Tyler Chavalia,
Ernesto Gutierrez

Brandon Cole, Matt Floyd, Josh Hickmott, Jose
Reynoso

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

ATHLETES

VandePol, Whittredge, Goodson, Hickerson
Browne, Houali, Crawford, Gregory-Grimes
Hawthorne, Love Ill, Chavalia, Gutierrez

Cole, Floyd, Hickmott, Reynoso

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

ATHLETES

Pavliga, Golson, McFarland, Sanders
Carter, Palacio, Poitier, Houston
White, Wade, Eldridge, Maloney

Griffin, Vinson, Martin, Murray

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

TIME

3:20.92

3:22.53

3:23.68

3:26.79

3:27.09

3:28.74

3:38.21

3:42.92

TIME

3:23.68

3:28.74

3:38.21

3:42.92

TIME

3:20.92

3:22.53

3:26.79

3:27.09

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
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PL TEAM
Marian
1. (Ind.) A
2. Madonna A
3. Cornerstone A
Spring
4. Arbor A

37 of 50

SQUAD

PL TEAM SQUAD

Academy

1. of Art A

2. Hillsdale A
Northwood

3. (Mich) A

4. Ashland A
Marian

5 (ind) A
Spring

6. Arbor A

7. Ashland B
Academy

8. of Art B

9. Cleary A

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

Men's 4 x 800 Relay Finals Top?t

ATHLETES

Marcus Fierek, Nathan Blyly, Pol Belinchon, Matt
Wielgus

Jack Balint, Tony Floyd, Joey Mercier, Vincent Popyk

Owen Woltjer, Ryan Koontz, Ben Hofstra, Denver
Daniel

Logan Robart, Griffin Shimanek, Trent Smith,
Remington Clements

Men's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top?t

ATHLETES

Victor Moreau, Michael Houston, Rabah Houali,
Gatien Airiau

Nathan Jones, Konnor Maloney, Adam Wade, Joseph
Humes

Trestin Mancillas-Finne, Mason Phillips, Michael
Allen, Brian Patrick

lan Johnson, Paul Murray, Tyler Sievert, Jake Hall

Pol Belinchon, Presley Martin, Aaron Murray, Conor
Smith

Max Whittredge, Austin Hickerson, Trent Smith,
Logan Robart

Daniel Friebel, Sammy Shockey, Ryan
VanCauwenbergh, Connor Ingram

Joshua Browne, Josh Thorson, Jarred Gregory-
Grimes, Freddie Hessian

Zachery Adkins, Hassan Mursal, Caebryn Crabtree,
Kaleb Coston

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME

8:14.14

8:17.81

8:33.42

8:54.03

TIME

9:68.76
+

9:59.70

+

10:17.74

10:19.59

10:23.28

* K

10:27.78

10:30.98

10:57.70

11:08.96

=

SC

10
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10
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Men's High Jump Finals Top?

PL

10.

NAME

McCuaig, Travis

1.74 179 1.84

Thomas, James

1.74 179 1.84

Hart, Cameron

1.74 179 1.84

Belmontes, Emil

174 179 184
-7 xo

Harris, Nate

174 179 1.84
- ¢} XX0

Ludka, Sam

1.74 179 1.84

Towns, Kaleb

174 179 184
-0

Moore, Kenari

174 179 184
- - 0

Matthews, JT

1.74 179 1.84

XX0 O
Long, Ryan
1.74 1.79
X0 XXX

Kavanagh, Kolton

1.74 179 1.84
- - XXX

1.89

1.89

1.89
X0

1.89
XX0

1.89
XXX

1.89
XXX

YEAR

SR-4

194 1.99
0 X0

FR-1

1.94 1.99
0 0]

JR-3

1.94 1.99
XX0 XXX

SR-4

1.94
XXX

JR-3

1.94
XXX

FR-1

1.94
XXX

JR-3

1.94
XXX

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Eastern Michigan

2.04 207 210
X0 - XXX

Eastern Michigan

2.04
XXX

Eastern Michigan

Marian (Ind.)

Concordia (Mich.)

Grand Valley St.

Siena Heights

Siena Heights

Marian (Ind.)

Eastern Michigan

Grand Valley St.

MARK

2.04m

1.99m

1.94m

1.89m

1.89m

1.89m

1.89m

1.84m

1.84m

1.74m

NH

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

CONV

6'8.25"

6'6.25"

6'4.25"

6'2.25"

6'2.25"

6'2.25"

6'2.25"

6'0.5"

6'0.5"

5'8.5"

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

=
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Men's Pole Vault Finals Top?

PL

NAME

Babits, Robert

4.07 427 442 457

Leaders, Matthew

407 427 442 457 472
- - - 0o o
Nemeth, Rees FR-1
4.07 427 442 457 472
- - 0 0 XXX
Kubicki, Zachary FR-1
4.07 427 442 457 472
- - XXO0 XO XXX
Johnson, Garrett SO-2
407 427 442 457 472
- 0] 0 XXO0 XXX
Wilson, Clayton JR-3
4.07 427 442
- 0 XXX
Pastrana, Noah FR-1
407 427 442
X0 X0 XXX
Kinsey, Noah FR-1
4.07 4.27
X0 XXX
Matheson, Micah FR-1
4.07
XXX
Wong, William FR-1
4.07
XXX
Etchen, Colin SO-2
4.07 427 442 457 472
- - - - XXX

YEAR

TEAM

Unattached

472 487 502 512 522

X0 - XXX

Unattached

5.02
XXX

Siena Heights

Eastern Michigan

Marian (Ind.)

Marian (Ind.)

Concordia (Mich.)

Siena Heights

Concordia (Mich.)

Siena Heights

Eastern Michigan

MARK CONV
5.02m 16'5.5"
4.87m 15'11.75"
4.57m 150"
4.57m 150"
4.57m 150"
4.27m 14'0"
4.27m 14'0"
4.07m 13'4.25"
NH

NH

NH

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

2.5

2.5

=
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Men's Pole Vault Finals Top?

PL NAME

1. Battani, Jacob

3.77 4.07 427

2. Peskin, Alex

3.77 4.07 427

3. Lubbers, Marcus
3.77 4.07 427
4. Paksi, Zane
3.77 4.07
X0 XXX

Martin, Michael

3.77 4.07 4.27

Miller, Luke

3.77 4.07
- XXX

4.42 457

442 457

442 4.57

X0 XXX

442 457

Koenigsknecht, Andrew

3.77 4.07 427

Camp, Ryan

3.77 4.07 427

Fortenberry, Evan

3.77 4.07 427

LeTourneau, Alec

3.77 4.07 427

Pung, Jon

3.77 4.07 427

4.42
XXX

4.42 457

442 457

4.42

XXX

442 457

YEAR

S0-2

4.72 4.87
- (o]

S0-2

4.72 4.87

X0

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

4.72
XXX

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

4.72
XXX

JR-3

4.72
XXX

FR-1

SR-4

4.72
XXX

XXX

TEAM

Grand Valley St.

502 512 5.22
XX0 X0 XXX

Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

Olivet

Grand Valley St.

Hillsdale

Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

Grand Valley St.

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

MARK

512m +

4.72m +

4.42m

3.77m

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

NH

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

CONV

16'9.5"

15'5.75"

14' 6"

12'4.5"

=
sc

10

8

5
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Men's Long Jump Finals Top?t

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Ricketts, Michane
717m FOUL 7.11m
Tsygankov, Vladislav
6.92m 7.06m 6.93m
Hart, Cameron
FOUL 6.94m FOUL
Smith, Kevin
FOUL 6.74m 6.5Tm
Sabado, Nick

6.49m 4.83m 5.89m
Downey, David

6.53m FOUL 6.33m
Calhoun, Charles
6.06m 6.46m FOUL
Canada, Merrick

FOUL 6.38m 6.39m
Phillips, Mason

6.27m 6.21m PASS
Bailey, Noah

FOUL FOUL 6.26m
Thompson, Tyler

FOUL 5.54m 6.25m
Mason, Herman

6.177m 6.03m FOUL

Mwondela, Wana

YEAR TEAM

SR-4 Academy of Art
533m FOUL 7.10m

SR-4 Simon Fraser
7.08m PASS 6.90m

JR-3 Eastern Michigan
FOUL 6.47m 6.80m

JR-3 Eastern Michigan

FOUL 6.68m 6.62m

SO-2 Grand Valley St.
6.52m 6.59m 6.31Tm

S0-2 Hillsdale
FOUL 6.19m FOUL

FR-1 Eastern Michigan
6.19m 6.09m 6.33m

S0-2 Hillsdale
6.31m FOUL FOUL

FR-1 Northwood (Mich.)

PASS PASS PASS

S0-2 Olivet

FR-1 Concordia (Mich.)
JR-3 Concordia (Mich.)
FR-1 Concordia (Mich.)

MARK

717m +

7.08m +

6.94m

6.74m

6.59m

6.53m

6.46m

6.39m

6.27m

6.26m

6.25m

6.17m

6.13m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

CONV

23'6.25"

23'2.75"

22'9.25"

22'1.5"

21'7.5"

21'5.25"

21'2.5"

20'11.75"

20'7"

20'6.5"

20'6.25"

20'3"

20'1.5"

=
sc

10

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Long Jump Finals Flight 1

NAME
Thompson, Tyler
Mason, Herman
Mwondela, Wana
Dempsey, Alex
Palacio, Arrun
Montoni, Antonio
Morgan, Chris
Plate, Alejandro

Tanner, Jacob

Long Jump Finals Flight 2

NAME

Ricketts, Michane
Tsygankov, Vladislav
Hart, Cameron
Smith, Kevin
Sabado, Nick
Downey, David
Calhoun, Charles
Canada, Merrick
Phillips, Mason
Bailey, Noah

Sawyer, Kyle

= TFRRS :

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

TEAM

Concordia (Mich.)
Concordia (Mich.)
Concordia (Mich.)
Baldwin Wallace
Academy of Art
Madonna
Concordia (Mich.)
MRun

MRun Running Club

TEAM

Academy of Art
Simon Fraser
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Hillsdale

Eastern Michigan
Hillsdale
Northwood (Mich.)
Olivet

Grand Valley St.

METRIC

6.25m

6.177m

6.13m

5.90m

5.62m

5.6Tm

5.56m

5.37m

5.36m

METRIC

7.17m +

7.08m +

6.94m

6.74m

6.59m

6.53m

6.46m

6.39m

6.27m

6.26m

FOUL

ENGLISH

20'6.25"

20" 3"

20'1.5"

19'4.25"

18'5.25"

18'5"

18' 3"

17'7.5"

17'7"

ENGLISH

23'6.25"

23'2.75"

22'9.25"

22'1.5"

21'7.5"

21'5.25"

21'2.5"

20'11.75"

20'7"

20'6.5"

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

10
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Men's Triple Jump Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1. Peters, Micah JR-3 Eastern Michigan
14.58m FOUL FOUL 14.43m FOUL 14.53m

2. Bolden, Brandon SR-4 Eastern Michigan
FOUL 13.12m FOUL 13.24m FOUL 13.77m

3. Sorenson, Cameron FR-1 Eastern Michigan
11.80m 12.67m 13.48m 13.16m 13.47m 13.76m

4 Palacio, Arrun FR-1 Academy of Art

FOUL 13.68m FOUL FOUL FOUL 12.85m

5. Thompson, Tyler FR-1 Concordia (Mich.)
FOUL FOUL 12.36m 12.86m 12.52m 12.32m
6. Taylor, Calvin FR-1 Marian (Ind.)
12.46m 12.28m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
7. Obiekwu, Kwabena Unattached
FOUL 1230m 12.39m 12.32m 11.81Tm 12.00m
Herbert, Nick JR-3 Eastern Michigan

FOUL FOUL PASS PASS PASS PASS

MARK

14.58m

13.77m

13.76m

13.68m

12.86m

12.46m

12.39m

FOUL

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html
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47'10" 10

45 225" 8
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441075 5
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Men's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME YEAR TEAM
Purcilly, Zach JR-3 Eastern Michigan
16.80m 16.39m 16.77m FOUL FOUL 17.29m
Hogan, Austin JR-3 Indianapolis
16.51Tm 16.49m 16.45m 16.33m FOUL 17.18m
Scavarda, Justin FR-1 Grand Valley St.
16.0lm 15.99m 16.84m FOUL 16.64m 16.84m
Schmitt, Jannik SO-2 Eastern Michigan
1491m 14.81m 1576m 15.65m 16.03m 14.55m
Drew, Robert JR-3 Siena Heights
15.54m 15.18m 14.84m 15.09m 14.22m 14.85m
Jenkins, Kyle Spalding
FOUL 14.96m FOUL 14.99m 14.42m 15.09m
Boyd, Jordan SR-4 Indianapolis
14.76m 14.86m FOUL 15.00m FOUL 14.89m
Compagner, Jacob SR-4 Siena Heights

FOUL
Adams, Keeton
13.06m 14.89m
Stone, Dan
14.717m  14.11m
Ray, Nick
13.76m  14.69m
Capek, Daniel

13.72m 14.54m

Blakey, Justin

1493m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

FR-1 Indianapolis

FOUL 14.90m FOUL FOUL
Unattached

14.40m

FR-1 Indianapolis
FOUL

SR-4 Hillsdale
FOUL

FR-1 Indianapolis

=

MARK CONV sC
1729m +  56'875' 10
17.18m +  56'4.5" 8
16.84m 4+  55'3" 6
16.03m 52'725" 5
1554m %  51'0" 4
15.09m 49'6.25' 3
15.00m 49'2.5" 2
14.93m 48'11.75" 1
14.90m 48'10.75" -
14.71m 48'325" -
14.69m 4825 -
14.54m 47'85" -
14.39m 47'25" -

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

NAME

Forhan, Paul
Stephenson, Newlyn
Vallot, Steven
Yeaman, Jacob
Cassidy, Jeff

Healy, Gabriel
Digivsto-Ayling, Zachary
Smith, Hunter
Globke, Seth
Williams, James
Canfield, Robert
Carter, Jontavious

Giczewski, Bryan

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL

10.

NAME

Capek, Daniel
Dracht, Jonathan
Kerley, Kyle
Culberson, Ethan
Humes, Devin
Bugg, Eric

Galdi, Anthony
Drummond, Danny
Misiak, Mike

Mitchell, Cameron

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

TEAM

University of Michigan ClI
Eastern Michigan
Concordia (Mich.)
Marian (Ind.)
Spalding

Spring Arbor
Siena Heights
Concordia (Mich.)
Madonna
Concordia (Mich.)
MRun

Olivet

Madonna

TEAM

Hillsdale

Spring Arbor
Eastern Michigan
Grand Valley St.
Marian (Ind.)
Concordia (Mich.)
Concordia (Mich.)
Hillsdale
Madonna

Spalding

METRIC

13.9Tm

13.19m

12.18m

11.54m

11.34m

10.94m

10.68m

10.20m

10.09m

9.7Tm

9.57m

8.56m

7.45m

METRIC

14.54m

13.33m

13.26m

13.0Tm

12.5Tm

12.47m

11.88m

11.8Tm

11.73m

11.49m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

ENGLISH

45'7.75"

43'3.25"

39'11.5"

37'10.5"

37'2.5"

35'10.75"

35'0.5"

33'5.75"

33'1.25"

31'10.25"

31'4.75"

28'1"

24'5.5"

ENGLISH

47'8.5"

43'9"

43'6"

42'8.25"

41'0.5"

40'11"

38'11.75"

38'Q"

386"

37'85"

SC

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Shot Put Finals Flight 3

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME
Jenkins, Kyle
Adams, Keeton
Blakey, Justin
Achladis, Ted
Smith, Jacob
Prestigiacomo, Mike
Berry, Josh
Giardina, Travis
Kunst, Zachery
Harding, Hunter
Pummell, Tyler
Blanch, Justin

Cwiok, Tommy

Shot Put Finals Flight 4

PL

10.

NAME

Purcilly, Zach
Hogan, Austin
Scavarda, Justin
Schmitt, Jannik
Drew, Robert
Boyd, Jordan
Compagner, Jacob
Stone, Dan

Ray, Nick

Hierholzer, Mike

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Spalding
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Baldwin Wallace
Olivet

Grand Valley St.
Concordia (Mich.)
Baldwin Wallace
Siena Heights
Grand Valley St.
Concordia (Mich.)
Concordia (Mich.)

Grand Valley St.

TEAM

Eastern Michigan
Indianapolis
Grand Valley St.
Eastern Michigan
Siena Heights
Indianapolis
Siena Heights
Unattached
Indianapolis

Eastern Michigan

METRIC

15.09m

14.90m

14.39m

T4.76m @

14.174m

14.00m

13.85m

13.75m @+

13.72m

13.09m

12.89m

12.72m

FOUL

METRIC

17.29m +

17.18m +

16.84m +

16.03m

15.54m =

15.00m

14.93m

14.7Tm

14.69m

14.38m

ENGLISH

49'6.25"

48'10.75"

47'2.5"

46'5.5"

46'4.75"

45'11.25"

45'5.25"

45'1.5"

45'0.25"

42'11.5"

42'3.5"

41'8.75"

ENGLISH

56'8.75"

56'4.5"

55'3"

52'7.25"

510"

49'2.5"

48'11.75"

48'3.25"

48'2.5"

47'2.25"

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

10
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PL NAME
1. Dysert, Zak

FOUL 16.98m 17.44m
2. Capek, Daniel

17.54m 17.98m 17.77m
3. Scavarda, Justin

16.56m 17.34m 17.34m
4. Hogan, Austin

16.86m 17.65m 17.38m
5. Hazek, Austin

16.34m 17.31Tm 17.45m
6. Compagner, Jacob

47 of 50

Men's Weight Throw Finals Top?

YEAR TEAM
SR-4 Baldwin Wallace
18.04m 17.75m FOUL

SR-4 Hillsdale
17.68m 17.73m FOUL

FR-1 Grand Valley St.
FOUL 17.95m FOUL

JR-3 Indianapolis
16.99m FOUL 17.67m

JR-3 Eastern Michigan
17.53m 17.28m FOUL

SR-4 Siena Heights

1711m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

7. Boyd, Jordan SR-4 Indianapolis
FOUL 17.05m FOUL 16.30m 16.61Tm 17.04m

8. Stone, Dan Unattached
14.27m 14.53m 16.86m 15.84m 16.16m 16.25m

9. Harding, Hunter FR-1 Grand Valley St.
15.88m 16.57m 16.77m 15.67m FOUL 16.43m

10. Murphy, AJ S0-2 Indianapolis
16.42m 16.33m 15.40m

11. Stephenson, Newlyn FR-1 Eastern Michigan
16.37m FOUL FOUL

12. Kinney, Carson SO-2 Baldwin Wallace
1497m 16.12m 15.88m

13. Drew, Robert JR-3 Siena Heights

MARK

18.04m X+

17.98m +

17.95m +

17.67m +

17.53m

17.11m %

17.05m

16.86m

16.77m

16.42m

16.37m

16.12m X

16.07m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

LOGIN / REGISTER

=

CONV sc
59'2.25" 10
59'0" 8
58'10.75" 6
57'11.75" 5
57625 4
56'175" 3
55'11.25" 2
55375 1
55025 -
53'105" -
53'8.5" -
52'1075" -
52875 -
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Weight Throw Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

NAME

Meredith, Deangelo

Adams, Keeton
Humes, Devin
Misiak, Mike
Pummell, Tyler

Blakey, Justin

Colosky, Jaccob

Yeaman, Jacob

Culberson, Ethan

Cassidy, Jeff

Carter, Jontavious

Digivsto-Ayling, Zachary

Globke, Seth

Healy, Gabriel

Weight Throw Finals Flight 2

PL

NAME
Murphy, AJ
Kinney, Carson
Jenkins, Kyle
Kunst, Zachery
Giardina, Travis
Behncke, Peter
Mikel, Jonah
Cwiok, Tommy

Achladis, Ted

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

YEAR

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM
Madonna
Indianapolis
Marian (Ind.)

Madonna

Concordia (Mich.)

Indianapolis
Spring Arbor

Marian (Ind.)

Grand Valley St.

Spalding
Olivet

Siena Heights
Madonna

Spring Arbor

TEAM
Indianapolis
Baldwin Wallace
Spalding

Siena Heights
Baldwin Wallace
Simon Fraser
Marian (Ind.)
Grand Valley St.

Baldwin Wallace

METRIC

14.27m

13.49m

12.54m

12.26m

12.19m

12.15m

11.95m

11.89m

11.70m

10.89m

10.6Tm

10.5Tm

10.27m

9.59m

METRIC

16.42m

16.12m @

15.79m

15.30m

15.18m @

15.06m

14.88m

14.82m

14.24m X

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

ENGLISH

46' 10"

44'3.25"

41'1.75"

40'2.75"

40'0"

39'10.5"

39'2.5"

39'0.25"

38'4.75"

35'8.75"

34'9.75"

34'5.75"

33'8.5"

31'5.75"

ENGLISH

53'10.5"

52'10.75"

51'9.75"

50'2.5"

49'9.75"

49' 5"

48'10"

48'7.5"

46'8.75"

SC

SC

LOGIN / REGISTER
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Weight Throw Finals Flight 3

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Dysert, Zak

Capek, Daniel
Scavarda, Justin
Hogan, Austin
Hazek, Austin
Compagner, Jacob
Boyd, Jordan
Stone, Dan

Harding, Hunter

Stephenson, Newlyn

Drew, Robert

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

Men's Heptathlon Finals Top?t

PL

NAME
Thomsen, Ryan
Swihart, Kenan

Lamphere, Zach

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52279_m.html

TEAM METRIC ENGLISH
Baldwin Wallace 18.04m x» 59'2.25"
Hillsdale 17.98m + 59'0"
Grand Valley St. 17.95m + 58'10.75"
Indianapolis 17.67m + 57'11.75"
Eastern Michigan 17.53m 57'6.25"
Siena Heights 17.17m %k % 56'1.75"
Indianapolis 17.05m 55'11.25"
Unattached 16.86m 55'3.75"
Grand Valley St. 16.77m 55'0.25"
Eastern Michigan 16.37m 53'8.5"
Siena Heights 16.07m 52'8.75"

YEAR TEAM POINTS

FR-1 Hillsdale 4887 +

SR-4 Spring Arbor 4297 %

FR-1 Spring Arbor 3813

SC

10

SC

10

LOGIN / REGISTER
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